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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy 13 lat i starsi
05.09.2020 - 10:37 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 27.72 TCHÓRZ Alicja POL Glasgow (GBR) 04.08.2018
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 28.63 NASKRĘT Agata POL Łódź (POL) 26.05.2018
Rekord Polski 18 28.93 HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna POL Olsztyn (POL) 16.05.2019
Rekord Polski 17 28.93 HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna POL Olsztyn (POL) 16.05.2019
Rekord Polski 16 29.13 GÓRNIAK Katarzyna POL Belgrade (SRB) 08.07.2011
Rekord Polski 15 29.62 NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia POL Belgrade (SRB) 01.08.2008
Rekord Polski 14 30.18 PORZELSKA Anna POL Ostrowiec Sw. (POL) 23.05.2009
Rekord LOZP 29.15 SZYNAL Ludwika 01003 Szczecin (POL) 29.05.2016
Punkty: Rudolph Table 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

13 - 14 lat

1. MIŁEK Alicja 14 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 31.26 14,7
2. RYFKA Maja 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 31.28 14,6
3. DRYNKOWSKA Lena 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.34 14,5
4. KRÓL Gabriela 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 31.39 14,4
5. ŚCIBIOREK Dominika 13 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 31.83 15,0
6. STANEK Magdalena 13 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 32.95 12,5
7. CYRAN Julia 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 33.60 9,4
8. JANIK Julia 14 UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 33.65 9,3
9. BROJANOWSKA Natalia 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.82 10,6

10. WILANOWSKA Karina 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.09 8,3
11. SUROWIEC Gabriela 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 34.60 8,9
12. TOMASZEWSKA Maja 13 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 35.04 7,9
13. DANILEWICZ Julia 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 35.14 7,7
14. GORCZYCA Gabriela 14 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 36.10 3,8
15. BARTOŚ Wiktoria 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 36.50 4,7
16. CICH Kinga 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 36.51 4,7
17. SOSNÓWKA Milena 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 37.78 1,9
18. ADAMOWSKA Nadia 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 38.40
19. CIEŚLAK Amelia 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 40.29
20. BRZYSZKO Paula 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 40.38
21. MATUSZYK Nina 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 40.66

15 - 16 lat

1. WECKWERT Iga 16 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 30.95 13,9
2. BERNAT Laura 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.08 14,1
3. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.57 12,4
4. MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 16 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 31.71 12,1
5. TYMIŃSKA Zofia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.11 11,2
6. HEBEL Natalia 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 32.30 11,3
7. KRAWCZYK Maja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.38 11,1
8. STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.56 7,9
9. MAKSYMOWICZ Nadia 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.65 8,2

10. KOZAK Katarzyna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 34.04 6,8
11. SMOLEŃ Patrycja 15 BOSiR Brzesko 34.62 6,0
12. STAWSKA Laura 15 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 35.28 4,5
13. TRZASKA Alicja 15 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo35.70 3,6
14. PECIO Anna 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 35.75 3,5
15. CIEĆKO Patrycja 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 36.13 2,6
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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy

OPEN

1. MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.03 14,9
2. PIESKO Martyna 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.17 15,2
3. MAGIEROWSKA Julia 18 AZS AWF Katowice 30.65 13,5
4. WECKWERT Iga 16 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 30.95 13,9
5. BERNAT Laura 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.08 14,1
6. PICHOLA Weronika 18 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.16 12,3
7. MIŁEK Alicja 14 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 31.26 14,7
8. RYFKA Maja 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 31.28 14,6
9. DRYNKOWSKA Lena 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.34 14,5

10. KRÓL Gabriela 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 31.39 14,4
BUJAK Klara 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.39 11,8

12. BUSZKA Kornelia 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.56 12,0
13. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.57 12,4
14. MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 16 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 31.71 12,1
15. ŚCIBIOREK Dominika 13 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 31.83 15,0
16. TYMIŃSKA Zofia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.11 11,2
17. ZIEMACKA Julia 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.23 10,4
18. HEBEL Natalia 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 32.30 11,3
19. KRAWCZYK Maja 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.38 11,1
20. ADAMSKA Julia 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.63 9,5
21. STANEK Magdalena 13 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 32.95 12,5
22. PIOTROWICZ Maja 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.02 8,0
23. STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.56 7,9
24. CYRAN Julia 14 KP Sokół Rzeszów 33.60 9,4

SZYSZKO Karolina 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.60 7,3
26. JANIK Julia 14 UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 33.65 9,3

MAKSYMOWICZ Nadia 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.65 8,2
28. BROJANOWSKA Natalia 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.82 10,6
29. KOZAK Katarzyna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 34.04 6,8
30. WILANOWSKA Karina 14 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.09 8,3
31. SUROWIEC Gabriela 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 34.60 8,9
32. SMOLEŃ Patrycja 15 BOSiR Brzesko 34.62 6,0
33. TOMASZEWSKA Maja 13 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 35.04 7,9
34. DANILEWICZ Julia 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 35.14 7,7
35. STAWSKA Laura 15 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 35.28 4,5
36. SZYNAL Amelia 17 Uks Skarpa Lublin 35.55 2,8
37. TRZASKA Alicja 15 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo35.70 3,6
38. PECIO Anna 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 35.75 3,5
39. GORCZYCA Gabriela 14 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 36.10 3,8
40. CIEĆKO Patrycja 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 36.13 2,6
41. BARTOŚ Wiktoria 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 36.50 4,7
42. CICH Kinga 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 36.51 4,7
43. SOSNÓWKA Milena 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 37.78 1,9
44. ADAMOWSKA Nadia 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 38.40
45. CIEŚLAK Amelia 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 40.29
46. BRZYSZKO Paula 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 40.38
47. MATUSZYK Nina 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 40.66


